Professional Track Days

Pos Num
F.3
1 84
2 212
3 42
F3R
1 2
GP2
1 1
2 69
3 11
WSR
1 55

KATEYAMA

Name

BVM 2
PFM
NANNINI 42

FM 1
SPEED 1
MM 69
VILLARS

AM 55

Car

Dallara
Dallara F320
Dallara 317

Tatuus T-318
Dallara
Dallara

Dallara

Dallara T12

Team

BVM RACING
PFM
NANNINI RACING

FORMULA MOTORSPORT
SPEED CENTER
MM MOTORSPORT

JENZER MOTORSPORT

AM SPORT SYSTEM

Time

:38.
141
151

:55.
134,
:36.
:38.

144,

893

. 864
.160

557
000
610
733

281

In

10
15
10

4
12
12

6

15

£

I TRACKLDAYE

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 2nd Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Fastest Lap By Class

Diff

2.971
12.267

2.610
4.733

Gap

2.971
9.296

2.610
2.123

Avg Spd

190,934
185,365
169,863

163,400
200,872
195,446
191,243

181,068

2nd Time

1:40.
.995
.299

1:41
1:51

1:57.
1:34.
1:36.
1:38.

1:44.

524

095
829
982
766

527



